Distress Sale Value (80% of MV)

Ready-Recknor Rate 

Industrial use Land & Building premises bearing Plot No.D-40 is situated at Trans Thane Creck 

Industrial Area, MIDC, Thane Belapur road, Village Mahape, Taluka & Dist-Thane, Navi Mumbai- 

Signature

Rs. 21,44,74,371.43

Rs. 30,14,20,000.00

Rupees Thirty Crore Fourteen Lakh Twenty Thousand  

Only 

Insurance or Replacement Value

Rs. 25,38,27,000.00

Rupees TwentyFive Crore ThirtyEight Lakh 

TwentySeven Thousand  Only 

9

REF NO: KEV/7012/BOI/2024.

a The information furnished in my valuation report dated is true and correct to